
Allied Telesis

Allied Telesis marka ürünler Özhat tarafından Türkiyeye paralel ithalat yöntemi ile ithal edilmekte ve siz değerli müşterilerimize en hızlı şekilde
teslim edilmektedir Allied Telesis ürünlerinden websitemizde ürün numarası yer almasa bile teklif isteyiniz ; en kısa sürede teklifimiz tarafınıza
ulaştırırılacaktır

Allied Telesis Ürün Listesi

Referans Tanım

100BASE - TX Fast Ethernet Switch

327140 AT-FS750/16-50 SWITCH - STANDALONE 16X 10/100 + 2X SFP KUPFER/FO 990-001056-50
(Alternative für AT-1600)

4215096 ATI AT-GS950/8-50 8Port ATI AT-GS950/8-50 8Port 10/100/1000TX WebSmart Switch m.2SFP 990-003644-
50

4215097 ATI AT-GS950/8POE-50
8Port

ATI AT-GS950/8POE-50 8Port 10/100/1000TX WebSmart POE Switch 990-002374-
50

524629 (AT-FS708-50) (ALLIED TEL AT-FS708-50 SWITCH - STANDALONE 8X 10/100 - EXT NETZTEIL
- 19" ECO FRIENDLY)

814068 Allied Telesyn AT-8000GS/24POE-50 Switch Layer 2 switch with 24-
10/100/1000Base-T ports plus 4 active SFP slots (unpopulated)

814106
Allied Telesyn AT-9000/28SP Switch Layer 2 Switch with 24-SFP fiber

(unpopulated) ports plus 4 active 10/100/1000T / SFP Combo ports (unpopulated).
ECO SWITCH

816318 Allied Telesyn AT-MC101XL Konverter

816403 (AT-SPLX10) (Allied Telesis AT-SPLX10 Modul 10KM 1310nm 1000Base-LX Small Form
Pluggable Hot Swappable)

816418 Allied Telesyn AT-G8LX10 Modul 10KM LX Gigabit Interface Converter - Hot
Swappable

816569 Allied Telesyn AT-A47 Modul Unpopulated GBIC module for 8500, 8600 series
switches

816825 (AT-8000S/16) (Allied Telesis AT-8000S/16 Switch 16 Port Managed Fast Ethernet Switch with One
10/100/1000T / SFP Combo uplinks, Silent operation,)

830269 Allied Telesys AT-SPLX10/I 10KM 1310nm 1000Base-LX Small Form Pluggable -
Hot Swappable - Industrial Temperature

AT x600-24Ts/XP AT Switch - 24 Ports - verwaltet
ALLIED TELESIS AT-X600-24TS-

NCB1
NetCover Basic, One Year Support Package 1J

AT 750/16, L-2 Layer 2 managed switch 16x10/100 with 2 gigabit SFP combo ports
AT 810 Center Com Multiport Transceiver

AT 9924T Allied Telesyn
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https://www.ozhat.com/100BASE_TX-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-196015-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/327140_AT_FS750_16_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-344539-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/4215096_ATI_AT_GS950_8_50_8Port-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-485805-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/4215097_ATI_AT_GS950_8POE_50_8Port-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-485807-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/524629_AT_FS708_50_-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-446257-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/814068-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-253517-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/814106-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-294744-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/816318-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-292417-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/816403_AT_SPLX10_-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-158633-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/816418-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-192772-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/816569-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-282525-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/816825_AT_8000S_16_-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-420212-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/830269-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-281708-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/ALLIED_TELESIS_AT_X600_24TS_60_SWITCH-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-333002-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/ALLIED_TELESIS_AT_X600_24TS_NCB1-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-333251-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_750_16_L_2-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-430609-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_810-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-356143-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_9924T-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-245636-7040
mailto:info@otec-industry.com.ua
https://ozhat.com/


AT- FS724I Allied Telesyn:MCF106 ST

AT-MC102XL Allied Telesyn AT-MC102XL Konverter 100TX(RJ-45) to 100FX(SC) Fast Ethernet
media converter

AT PB-1000 1000 sx to 10-100-1000 T PoE converter
AT –SPSX F7O SM SFP MODULE AT –SPSX F7O SM SFP MODULE

AT-210TS-05D (Allied Telesis Allied Telesis CentreCom 210TS 10/100Mbps Ethernet Micro
Transceiver Mfr P/N AT-210TS-05D)

AT-8000GS/24 (SWITCH LAYER 2 - STANDALONE 24X 10/100/1000 + 4X SFP LEE
STAPELBAR)

AT-8000GS/24-50 Switch Layer 2 switch with 24-10/100/1000Base-T ports plus 4 active SFP slots
(unpopulated)

AT-8000GS/48-50 (48 X 10/100/1000T MANAGED STACKABLE LAYER 2 SWITCH WITH 4 COMBO
SFP BAYS)

AT-8000S/16-50 16 Port Managed Fast Ethernet Switch with One 10
AT-8000S/24 Schalter

AT-8000S/24-50 Schalter

AT-8000S/48-50 48 PORT , FAST ETHERNET SWITCH (IKI 10/100/1000T/SFP PORT COMBO
UPLINK)

AT-8000S/48-50 48 Port Stackable Managed Fast Ethernet Switch

AT-8000S/48POE-50 48 PORT POE , FAST ETHERNET SWITCH (IKI 10/100/1000T/SFP PORT
COMBO UPLINK)

AT-8100L/8POE 8 Port PoE Switch

AT-8100S/24POE Switch 24 Port Managed Stackable Fast Ethernet Switch with Power-over-Ethernet.
Dual AC Power Supply

AT-8100S/24POE-50 24 Port Managed Stackable switch
AT-8516F/SC-50 L2+ switch with 16-100FX ports plus 2 expansion

AT-8624T/2M Switch
AT-9000/28 SFP Managed Switch,Layer 2 Managed Switch

AT-9424T (24 X 10/100/1000T BASIC LAYER 3 SWITCH WITH 4 COMBO SFP BAYS)
AT-9448T/SP (48X 10/100/1000BASE-T LAYER 2+ SWITCH W/4XCOMBO SFB BAYS)
AT-9924SP switch

AT-9924SP-V2-60 (ALLIED TEL SWITCH LAYER 3 - STANDALONE 24 PORTS SFP LEER - 1HE
MODULE HINZUFUEGEN)

AT-AR441S Allied Telesis AT-AR441S Secure ADSL Router (Annex B) 5x 10/100TX LAN /
WAN, 1xAsync,

AT-FL-SBX81-01 / N/S (ALLIED TEL AT-FL-SBX81-01, AT-SBX8112 PREMIUM LICENSE, OSPF, PIM-
SM/DM, Q IN Q, RADIUS-FULL)

AT-FL-SBX9-01 Advanced Alliedware Plus Layer 3 licence
AT-FL-SBX9-02 Advanced Alliedware PlusIPv6
AT-FS750/24 24 Switch
AT-FS970M/8PS 8 Port PoE Switch

AT-GS900/8E-50 (444002, ALLIED TEL 8 PORT 10/100/1000TX UNMANGED, SWITCH
W/EXTERNAL POWER SUPPLY)
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https://www.ozhat.com/AT_FS724I-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-196016-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_MC102XL-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-248749-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_PB_1000-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-250351-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_SPSX_F7O_SM_SFP_MODULE-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-496425-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_210TS_05D-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-307383-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_8000GS_24-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-436040-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_8000GS_24_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-223149-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_8000GS_48_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-436041-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_8000S_16_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-449226-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_8000S_24-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-338368-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_8000S_24_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-449228-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_8000S_48_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-223158-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_8000S_48_50_48-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-449223-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_8000S_48POE_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-223160-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_8100L_8POE-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-497788-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_8100S_24POE-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-296283-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_8100S_24POE_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-496424-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_8516F_SC_50_L2_-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-449222-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_8624T_2M-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-340967-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_9000_28_SFP-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-430611-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_9424T-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-436045-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_9448T_SP-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-436046-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_9924SP-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-434011-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_9924SP_V2_60-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-423218-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_AR441S-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-315525-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_FL_SBX81_01_N_S-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-432973-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_FL_SBX9_01-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-223142-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_FL_SBX9_02-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-223145-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_FS750_24_24-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-158632-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_FS970M_8PS-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-497786-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_GS900_8E_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-422382-7040
mailto:info@otec-industry.com.ua
https://ozhat.com/


AT-GS916GB - OBSOLETE,
ALTERNATIVE AT-GS950/16-50

switch

AT-GS950/16 (Allied Telesis Switch)
AT-GS950/16-50 WebSmart Switch

AT-GS950/24 (Allied Telesyn Switch)
AT-GS950/48 (Allied Telesis)

AT-GS950/8POE Switch 8 port 10/100/1000TX WebSmart POE switch with 2 SFP bays
AT-IFS802SP7POE(W)-80 8 PORT Industrial Switch

AT-MC103XL. 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter. SC Single mode. Slide-in Module. (S/N:
A03160G121201060); 81-ACCES_CONTROL

AT-MCR12 DÖNÜŞTÜRÜCÜ ,KONTROL ELEMANI
AT-MR820TR OBSOLETE,

ALTERNATIVE 524629 (AT-FS708-
50)

MULTI PORT MICRO HUB

AT-MX20T (Allied Telesis Centre COM MX20T, 10Mbps IEEE 802,3 Twisted Pair micro
Tranceiver with AUI Connector Mfr P/N AT-MX20T)

AT-PWR01-50 power suply
AT-PWR05 AC Hot Swappable Power Supply

AT-PWRO1-50 / 421876 (ALLIED TEL AT-PWRO1-50, REDUNDANT STROMNETZTEIL, (OPTIONAL),
FUER X900 SERIE)

AT-SBX8112 / 509912 (ALLIED TEL AT-SBX8112, 12 SLOT(7RU)MODULAR LAYER 3+CHASSIS
SWITCH)

AT-SBX8112-BDL-NCB1 / N/S (ALLIED TEL NETCOVER BASIC, 1 YEAR BUNDLE SUPPORT PACKAGE)

AT-SBX81CFC960 / 509914 (ALLIED TEL 960 GBPS CENTRAL FABRIC CONTROLLER(CFC)* AT-
SBX81CFC960)

AT-SBX81GS24A Gigabit-Ethernet-Netzwerk-Switch-Modul
AT-SBX81GT24 / N/S (ALLIED TEL, 24-PORT 10/100/1000T ETHERNET LINE CARD)

AT-SBXPWRSYS1-50 / N/S (ALLIED TEL, 1200W, AC SYSTEM POWER SUPPLY)
AT-SPFX/2 Transceiver-Modul
AT-SPLX 1000 BASE -LX Small Form Pluggable -Hot Swappable

AT-SPSX MODUL 500m 850nm 1000Base-SX Small Form Pluggable - Hot Swappable
AT-TN-NMS-100SK License Key for NMS Enterprise Edition 100 STARTER
AT-TN-TNS-R12-E ENTERPRİSE EDİTİON SİNGLE nms SERVER SOFTWARE
AT-X900-24T-60 24 PORT GİGABİT CU LARGER CAPACİTE L3+IPV4/IPV6 SWITCH

AT-X900-24XS-P (ALLIED TEL 24-PORT GIGABIT SFP EXPANDABLE L3plusPER-FLOWQOS
IPV4/IPV6 SWITCH ONE AC (AT-PWR01))

AT-XEM-12S 12 PORT SFP Expansion Module
AT-XEM-12T 12 PORT GİGABİT COPPER EXPANSİON MODULE
AT-XEM-2XS MODULER FOR X908

CENTRECOM 210 TS = obsolete Twisted Pair Micro Transceiver
CENTRECOM 210TS Twisted Pair Micro Transceiver with 4 LEDs Slim

MC105XL Fast Ethernet Media Converter
SWITCH/HUB AUI CENTRE COM

1600 16 PORTS
Multiport Transceiver(Switch)
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https://www.ozhat.com/AT_GS916GB_OBSOLETE_ALTERNATIVE_AT_GS950_16_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-430857-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_GS950_16-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-296669-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_GS950_16_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-444258-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_GS950_24-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-365499-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_GS950_48-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-365498-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_GS950_8POE-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-338069-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_IFS802SP7POE_W_80-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-496427-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_MC103XL_-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-368400-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_MCR12-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-192771-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_MR820TR_OBSOLETE_ALTERNATIVE_524629_AT_FS708_50_-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-310464-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_MX20T-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-430724-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_PWR01_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-223154-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_PWR05_AC-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-223137-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_PWRO1_50_421876-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-433990-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_SBX8112_509912-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-432971-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_SBX8112_BDL_NCB1_N_S-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-432972-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_SBX81CFC960_509914-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-432974-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_SBX81GS24A_N_S-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-432975-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_SBX81GT24_N_S-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-432976-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_SBXPWRSYS1_50_N_S-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-432977-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_SPFX_2-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-449230-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_SPLX-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-223148-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_SPSX_MODUL-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-335198-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_TN_NMS_100SK-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-223152-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_TN_TNS_R12_E-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-223150-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_X900_24T_60-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-223153-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_X900_24XS_P-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-423214-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_XEM_12S-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-223146-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_XEM_12T-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-223147-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_XEM_2XS-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-222819-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/CENTRECOM_210_TS_obsolete-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-298957-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/CENTRECOM_210TS-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-417929-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/MC105XL-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-481495-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/SWITCH_HUB_AUI_CENTRE_COM_1600_16_PORTS-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-348531-7040
mailto:info@otec-industry.com.ua
https://ozhat.com/


1263704 AT-GS950/8 Switch

AT 750/24, L-2 Managed Switch, Layer 2 Managed Switch 24 x 10/100 mit 2 Gigabit SFP Combo-
Ports

AT 715/16, L-2 Managed Switch, Layer 2 Managed Switch 16 x 10/100 mit 2 Gigabit SFP Combo-
Ports

AT-SPSX -Transceiver
AT-FS709FC/SC,OBSOLETE,

replaced by AT-FS717FC/SC-50
Switch Ethernet 8 Ports 100base T 1 Port SC 100base FX

AT-FS709FC-50 8Port 10/100 Mbps nicht verwalteter Switch 990-000686-50
1663022 AT-GS950/8POE Switch

488673 Single Mode 1310nm
8300GS/48-50 Layer-2-verwalteter Gigabit-Ethernet-S
AT-2000U-PnP ETHERNET-KARD

AT-2711FX/SC-001 (767035181066)
1294741

Adapter PCI-Express 100FX/SC PXE2.0 Retail

AT-9000/28SP Switch
AT-x610-24SPs/X-60 + 1 Jahr

Netcover Basic
Schalter

AT-IFS802SP-80 (2336835) Umschalter/8x100Tx/48VDC/Industriedesign/managed
AT-SPLX40 + 1 Jahr Netcover Basic Transceiver

AT-9000/24 - obsolete, successor AT-
9000/28-50

Ethernet-Switch

AT-9000/28-50 2 Schalter mit 24-10/100/1000Base-T-Port
AT-200 OBSOLETE Transceiver-Einheit (MAU)

AT-X610-24SPS/X-60 Switch
AT8516F/SC - Obsolete!! Replaced

with "AT-8100S/16F8-SC-50"
Switch

AT-FSW708 ETHERNET-SWITCH
AT-8100S/16F8-SC-50 Switch

AT-MC605-60 Konverter
AT-IFS802SP/POE(W)-80 Schalten

AT-IF802SP-80/12 Port Poe Switch + 2 SFP-Ports
AT-StackXS/1.0 (3058515) Stapelkabel mit einem Modulpaar für x510

AT-x510-28GSX-50 Stackable Gigabit
AT-IFS802SP/POE(W)-80 Schalter

AT-FS750/28PS-50 24 Port Fast Ethernet Switch
AT-GS950/24-30 24-Port-Switch
AT-GS950/24-50 Schalter

AT-IFS802SP/PoE Switch
TQ At-tq4400e Wireless Access Point für den Außenbereich der Enterprise-Klasse
AT-MC1008/SP Medienkonverter

2711 Series Fast Ethernet Fiber PCI-Express-Netzwerkadapter
PC200/2000 SERIES - not available POE + MEDIA WANDLER
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https://www.ozhat.com/1263704_AT_GS950_8-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1494581-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_750_24_L_2-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1501612-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_715_16_L_2-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1501614-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_SPSX-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1501615-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_FS709FC_SC_OBSOLETE_replaced_by_AT_FS717FC_SC_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1504411-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/ATI_AT_FS709FC_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1511213-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/1663022_AT_GS950_8POE-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1514620-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/488673_-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1524220-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/8300GS_48_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1527230-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_2000U_PnP-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1529519-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_2711FX_SC_001_767035181066_1294741-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1532608-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_9000_28SP-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1534976-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_x610_24SPs_X_60_1_Jahr_Netcover_Basic-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1537528-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_IFS802SP_80_2336835_-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1537529-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_SPLX40_1_Jahr_Netcover_Basic-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1537530-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_9000_24_obsolete_successor_AT_9000_28_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1545423-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_9000_28_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1545700-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_200_OBSOLETE-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1550743-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_X610_24SPS_X_60-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1597621-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT8516F_SC_Obsolete_Replaced_with_AT_8100S_16F8_SC_50_-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1607027-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_FSW708-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1667328-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_8100S_16F8_SC_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1670609-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_MC605_60-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-1967590-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_IFS802SP_POE_W_80-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-2112990-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_IF802SP_80_12-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-2134592-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_StackXS_1_0_3058515_-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-2327129-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_x510_28GSX_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-2327133-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_IFS802SP_POE_W_80-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-2704122-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_FS750_28PS_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-2836373-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_GS950_24_30-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-2993204-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_GS950_24_50-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-3005622-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_IFS802SP_PoE-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-3022280-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/TQ_At_tq4400e-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-3112086-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_MC1008_SP-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-4052191-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/2711_Series-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-4273724-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/PC200_2000_SERIES_not_available-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-4275834-7040
mailto:info@otec-industry.com.ua
https://ozhat.com/


AT-MC1004-30 (obsolete, replaced by
AT-DMC1000/SC-00)

WANDLER, MEDIA, GIGABIT, T-SX, SC

AT-GS950/24 WebSmart-Schalter
AT-x510-28GSX-50 24 ports SFP

Layer 2+
Switch mit 4 x 10G SFP + Uplinks, dualembeddedpowe

AT-X510-28GSX-NCP1 NetCover Premium, 1 YearSupportPackage
AT-x510-28GTX-NCP1 NetCover Premium, 1 YearSupportPackage

AT-FL-x510-01 Erweiterte L3 Premium-Lizenz für X510 Serie
AT-x510-28GSX-50 24 ports SFP

Layer 2+ Switch with 4 x 10G SFP+
uplinks

dualembeddedpowersupply

AT-x510-28GTX-NCP1 NetCover
Premium

1 YearSupportPackage

AT-x510-28GSX-50 24 ports SFP
Layer 2+ Switch with 4 x 10G SFP+

uplinks
dualembeddedpowersupply

AT-X510-28GSX-NCP1 NetCover
Premium

1 YearSupportPackage

AT-SPLX10 10 km 1310 nm 1000
Base-LX.

LX Small Form Pluggable

AT-MC101-XL Medienkonverter
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https://www.ozhat.com/AT_MC1004_30_obsolete_replaced_by_AT_DMC1000_SC_00_-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-4305359-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_GS950_24-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-4347947-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_x510_28GSX_50_24_ports_SFP_Layer_2_-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-4347952-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_X510_28GSX_NCP1-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-4347953-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_x510_28GTX_NCP1-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-4347955-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_FL_x510_01-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-4347956-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_x510_28GSX_50_24_ports_SFP_Layer_2_Switch_with_4_x_10G_SFP_uplinks-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-4347960-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_x510_28GTX_NCP1_NetCover_Premium-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-4347963-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_x510_28GSX_50_24_ports_SFP_Layer_2_Switch_with_4_x_10G_SFP_uplinks-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-4347969-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_X510_28GSX_NCP1_NetCover_Premium-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-4347970-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_SPLX10_10_km_1310_nm_1000_Base_LX_-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-4347984-7040
https://www.ozhat.com/AT_MC101XL-T%C3%BCrkiye_Sat%C4%B1%C5%9F%C4%B1_Fiyat%C4%B1-Allied_Telesis-4365642-7040
mailto:info@otec-industry.com.ua
https://ozhat.com/
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